
 
 

Summer Programme 2019 
   All courses listed below are FREE! 

 
 

 

 

See posters for course description 
 

 Booking forms are available in all libraries – just ask at the desk 
 Booking on-line is available at: www.west-dunbarton.gov.uk/quest 
 Enquires: Contact the Quest Team on 07920 246374 

 

Course Title Format Library Start Date Times 

Computers  
for the  

Absolute Beginner 

8 Week Course 

(8 x 2 Hour) 

Duntocher Tuesday 23 July 1.30pm – 3.30pm 

Dumbarton Friday 26 July 10.00am – 12.00noon 

 
Android Smart 

Phones & Tablets 
for the  

Absolute Beginner 

 

6 Week Course 
(6 x 2 Hour) 

Balloch Monday 22 July 1.30pm – 3.30pm 

Clydebank Tuesday 23 July 1.30pm – 3.30pm 

iPads & iPhones 
for the  

Absolute Beginner 

6 Week Course 
(6 x 2 Hour) 

Alexandria Monday 22 July 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Dalmuir Tuesday 23 July 10.00am – 12.00noon 

Word Processing 
8 Week Course 

(8 x 2 Hour) Balloch Wednesday 24 July 10.00am – 12.00noon 

Library Online 
 

eBooks 

 eAudio books 

eMagazines  

eNewspapers 

One, two-hour 

session 

Alexandria Wednesday 24 July 

10.00am – 12.00noon 

 

Balloch Wednesday 31 July 

Clydebank Wednesday 7 August 

Dalmuir Wednesday 14 August 

Dumbarton Wednesday 21 August 

Duntocher Wednesday 28 August 

Parkhall Wednesday 4 September 

Faifley Wednesday 11 September 

Computer Drop-In Surgery 

No booking required – 
just turn up on the day! 

Duntocher Every Wednesday  1.30pm – 4.30pm 

Alexandria Every Friday 1.30pm – 4.30pm 

http://www.west-dunbarton.gov.uk/quest

